
Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 18 11 72

2 Glenn Östman Töreboda PSK 18 11 52

3 Magnus Boman Mariestads PK 17 10 51

4 Lennart Dovmyr Mölndal SF 16 11 59

5 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF 16 10 64

6 Magnus Bull Mölndal SF 16 9 65

7 Lennart Dalsson Smedsbo PK 15 9 68

8 Dennis Johansson Mölndal SF 15 9 59

9 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 15 8 66

10 Jimmy Emanuelsson Grava JSK 14 11 42

11 Hans-Olof Nilsson Mölndal SF 14 10 56

12 Rickard Svensson Töreboda PSK 14 9 78

13 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 14 9 59

14 Dan Andersson Töreboda PSK 14 9 50

15 Roland Andersson Hallsbergs PK 13 9 55

16 Cato Andersson Töreboda PSK 13 8 65

17 Eivor Walfridsson Torsby PSK 13 7 59

18 Patrik Thorell Hallsbergs PK 12 8 57

19 Thomas Bäckström Mölndal SF 10 6 55

20 Tommy Hallgren Töreboda PSK 9 8 29

21 Qvintus Hallgren Töreboda PSK 9 6 46

22 Bo Svanberg Karlskoga PK 2 1 4

The 14:th Smokey trail 2016

gevär



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 36 12 94

2 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 35 12 141

3 Tomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 35 12 91

4 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 34 12 135

5 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 34 12 101

6 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 34 11 122

7 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 34 11 121

8 Jimmy Emanuelsson Grava JSK 34 11 96

9 Magnus Boman Mariestads PK 33 12 120

10 Johan Argenius OPK 33 12 99

11 Mikael Otter Karlskoga PK 33 11 135

12 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 33 11 128

13 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 33 11 99

14 Tomas Monse´n Vallebygdens PSF 32 12 102

15 Daniel Johansson Vallebygdens PSF 32 11 132

16 Rolf Alexandersson Oxelösunds PK 32 11 111

17 Glenn Östman Töreboda PSK 31 12 109

18 Tomas Bäckström Mölndal SF 31 11 112

19 Lennart Dovmyr Mölndal SF 30 12 115

20 Magnus Bull Mölndal SF 29 11 95

21 Lennart Dalson Smedsbo PK 29 10 113

22 Mikael Kedemark Edsvalla SKF 28 11 85

23 Mats Larsson Töreboda PSK 27 11 101

24 Cato Andersson Töreboda PSK 27 11 89

25 Roland Andersson Hallsberg PK 27 11 61

26 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 27 11 29

27 Bo Svanborg Karlskoga PK 27 10 100

28 Lars Käck Hallsberg PK 26 10 108

29 Qvintus Hallgren Töreboda PSK 26 9 72

30 Cattha Evensen Kumla SS 25 9 96

31 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 15 6 63

The 14:th Smokey trail 2016

Mariette



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Per-Erik Svensson Bredared SSK 36 12 123

2 Dennis Johansson Mölndal SF 36 12 120

3 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 36 12 111

4 Peter Holm Hallsberg PK 35 11 139

5 Rolf Alexandersson Oxelösunds PK 34 12 108

6 Eivor Walfridsson Torsby PSK 34 11 112

7 Folke Weinholt Torsby PSK 33 12 110

8 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 31 12 124

9 Mikael Otter Karlskoga PK 31 11 114

10 Jimmy Emanulsson Grava JSK 30 11 114

11 Leif Adolfsson Edsvalla SKF 29 11 89

12 Lennart Dalsson Smedsbo PK 29 10 104

13 Lars Käck Hallsberg PK 24 10 110

14 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 24 8 94

15 Martin Algervik Vallebygdens PSF 23 9 56

16 Glenn Östman Töreboda PSK 21 7 80

17 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 21 6 65

18 Hans olof Nilsson Mölndal SF 14 6 33

The 14:th Smokey trail 2016

Smith&Wesson



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby Pk 18 12 46

2 Rolf Alexandersson Oxelösunds PK 16 10 69

3 Bo Svanberg Karlskoga PK 16 10 53

4 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 15 9 63

5 Thomas Bäckström Mölndal SKF 14 8 57

6 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 12 8 63

7 Britt Bäckström Mölndal SKF 12 8 45

8 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 10 5 49

The 14:th Smokey trail 2016

Pistol



Placering Namn Klubb Träff Tavla Poäng

1 Peter Fasth Mjölby PK 36 12 122

2 Per-Erik Svensson Bredareds SSK 36 12 121

3 Thomas Karlsson Töreboda PSK 35 12 97

4 Dennis Johansson Mölndals SF 34 11 107

5 Hans Olsson Karlskoga PK 33 11 133

6 Marco Gustafsson Mjölby PK 33 11 98

7 Urban Johansson Töreboda PSK 32 11 120

8 Johan Argenius Oxelesunds PK 32 11 119

9 Tomas Monse´n Vallebygdens PSF 32 9 100

10 Daniel Johansson Vallebygdens PSF 30 10 142

11 Jonas Fernström Töreboda PSK 25 9 67

12 Cato Andersson Töreboda PSK 24 7 111

13 Peder Karlsson Töreboda PSK 15 8 14

The 14:th Smokey trail 2016

Friklass


